Order Code Description Product
C13T738100 Black  SC-B6070
C13T738200 Cyan
C13T738300 Magenta
C13T738400 Yellow
C13T904100 Black SC-B9070
C13T904200 Cyan
C13T904300 Magenta
C13T904400 Yellow
C13T725100 Epson UltraChrome DG Ink – Black 600ml   SC-F2130
C13T725200 Epson UltraChrome DG Ink – Cyan 600ml
C13T725300 Epson UltraChrome DG Ink – Magenta 600ml
C13T725400 Epson UltraChrome DG Ink – Yellow 600ml
C13T725A00 Epson UltraChrome DG Ink – White 600ml
C13S400080 DS Transfer General Purpose 24 inch Roll  SC-F530
C13S400079 DS Transfer General Purpose 17 inch Roll
C13S400081 DS Transfer General Purpose A3 Roll
C13S400082 DS Transfer General Purpose A4 Roll
C13S400077 DS Transfer General Purpose A3 Sheet
C13S400078 DS Transfer General Purpose A4 Sheet
C12C933151 Stand (24")
C12C935701 Roll Feed Spindle (24")
C13S210057 Maintenance Box
C13S210055   Auto Cutter Spare Blade
C13T46H200    Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Cyan 1.1L    SC-F6630
C13T46H300   Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Magenta 1.1L
C13T46H400    Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Yellow 1.1L
C13T46H800 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - HD Black 1.1L
C13T741200    Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Cyan 1L x 6pcs   SC-F7270
C13T741300 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Magenta 1L x 6pcs
C13T741400  Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Yellow 1L x 6pcs
C13T741X00 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink – HD Black 1L x 6pcs
C13T46H200    Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Cyan 1.1L    SC-F9340
C13T46H300 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Magenta 1.1L
C13T46H400    Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - Yellow 1.1L
C13T46H800 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - HD Black 1.1L
C13T46H600 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink – FY  1.1L
C13T46H500 Epson UltraChrome DS Ink - FP 1.1L
C13T327100 Photo Black SC-P407
C13T327200 Cyan
C13T327300 Magenta
C13T327400 Yellow
C13T327700 Red
C13T327800 Matte Black
C13T327900 Orange
C13T327000 Gloss Optimizer
C13T763100 Photo Black SC-P607
C13T763200 Cyan
C13T763300 Vivid Magenta
C13T763400 Yellow
C13T763500 Light Cyan
C13T763600 Vivid Light Magenta
C13T763700 Light Black
C13T763800 Matte Black
C13T763900 Light Light Black
C13T853100 Photo Black SC-P807
C13T853200 Cyan
C13T853300 Vivid Magenta
C13T853400 Yellow
C13T853500 Light Cyan
C13T853600 Vivid Light Magenta
C13T853700 Light Black
C13T853800 Matte Black
C13T853900 Light Light Black
C13T824100  Epson UltraChrome HD 350ml
Photo Black Pigment Ink Cartridge
SC-P6000
C13T824200 Epson UltraChrome HD 350ml
Cyan Pigment Ink Cartridge
C13T824300  Epson UltraChrome HD 350ml
Vivid Magenta Pigment Ink Cartridge